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NORTHEAST REGION

No Deaths Reported
Delaware

No Deaths Reported
Maine

No Deaths Reported
Maryland

No Deaths Reported
Massachusetts

No Deaths Reported
New Jersey

No Deaths Reported
New Hampshire

No Deaths Reported
New York

No Deaths Reported
Pennsylvania
Sidney Barnard - January 12, 2013
John Baylor - May §, 2013
Joseph Beard - January 7, 2013
Clair DeLong - June 24,2013
William King - March 31, 2013
James McClure - February 18,2013
Richard Plotts - March 4, 2013
Wayne Schutjer - February 13, 2014
Francis Simmons - May 22,2013
Eunice Tibbott - February 19,2013
Frances Vannoy - December 3, 2013
Stanley Gessell - March 21, 2014

No Deaths Reported
Vermont

No Deaths Reported
West Virginia

No Deaths Reported



NORTH CENTRAL REGION
Illinois
George B. Shallow
Dale A Hewitt (Past National Treasurer)

Indiana
No deaths

Iowa
no report

Kansas
Clifford L Mereis

Michigan
No report

Minnesota (some may have been on last year’s list)
Richard Brand

Reuben Boxrud

Carroll Fredrick Giesler

Richard Herman

James L Rabehl

J. David Radford

Richard Walter

Missouri
No report

Nebraska
No Report

North Dakota
No Report

Ohio
No report

South Dakota
No report

Wisconsin
No Report



Alabama

Addre Bryant Sr.
Donald Dunn
Fred W. Kilgore
George McMillan
Harold Whitten

Arkansas
D.C. (Doc) Blanchard

Florida - None Reported

Georgia
Vernon Alligood

Roland D. Brooks
Joe Courson

Claude L. Dorminey
Robert H. Lowe
Mitchell May

Bill Mizelle

Carol Sirmans

Kentucky
J. Reeves Davie

William "Bill"" Marshall
Dr. H. Randolph Richards
David Sparrow

Louisiana

Ivy Creel, Sr.

Dr. Mike Dunn
Orin Foster

Dr. Mary Grodner
Stephen Guilbeau
Dr. Paul Humes
Roy Mitchell

Dr. Claude Naquin Sr.
Willie Sensley Sr,
Joseph Smilie
Robert Soileau Jr.

Mississippi

Charles Baskin
James Rufus Davis
Creevy Harness

Lee H. Thompson, Sr.
Stephen Scott Strong
Billy D. Walton

SOUTHERN REGION

County Extension Coordinator, Montgomery Co.

County Agent, Baldwin County

County Extension Coordinator, Clarke Co.
Extension District Director

Warren County Agent, Franklin County

County Extension Agent - Staff Chair, Newton County

Crawford County
Communications Dept.
Communications Dept.
Ag. Economics, CES
Hall County

Decatur County

Ag. Economics
Baldwin County

County Agriculture Agent, Christian County
County Agriculture Agent, Carter County
County Agriculture Agent, Allen County
County Agriculture Agent, Boyle County

County Agent, West Baton Rouge Parish
Project Leader, Extension Forestry
County Agent, Natchitoches Parish
Assistant Professor, Zoology, LSU
County Agent, St. Martin Parish
Animal Science Dept. Head, LSU
County Agent, Tangipahoa Parish

State 4-H Program Leader

Area Agent, Union and Lincoln Parishes
Research Associate

Director Ag Leadership Program

Professor, Agronomy

County Agent, Sunflower County

County Agent, Issaquena and Leflore County
County Agent, Quitman County

Horticulture Agent

County Agent, Choctaw

2013
2013
5-10-11
2013
1-17-14

10-11-13

6-1-14
3-19-13
7-30-13
9-14-13
10-27-13
7-16-13
5-5-14
10-19-13

11-30-13
7-15-13
9-3-13
2-2-14

12-2-13
4-25-14
1-25-14
9-5-12
3-13-14
3-9-14
2013
2013
12-26, 13
2-11-11
10-2008

9-12-13
9-27-13
9-8-13
8-3-13
6-10-14
4-25-14



North Carolina

J. C. Barber

D. W. Brady

T.B. Brandon, Sr.
P. C. Bryant

L. C. Cooper

Joe W. Dickens, Jr.
R. Mack Edwards
L. B. Hardage
James Norris

Joe L. Perry

Jim Stephenson
Guy Whitford

Oklahoma
J. Sid Ewing

South Carolina
Carl Willis Ackerman

Texas

Larry Joe Allen
Clinton Bippert
Stanley Oakley
Billy Roach
Willie Thompson

Tennessee
Fletcher Luck

Virginia
Charlie Cooper
Meade Harrison
Bill Mashburn
Guy Sturt

Bob Tudor
Bailey Wilkins

County Agent, Gaston and Cleveland County
County Agent, Martin County
County Agent, Martin County
County Agent, Martin County
County Agent, Warren County
County Agent, Edgecombe County
County Agent, Martin County
County Agent, Warren County
County Agent, Columbus County
County Agent, Edgecombe County
County Agent, Nash County
County Agent, Washington County

County Extension Ag. Agent. Harmon County

Extension Livestock Specialist

County Extension Agent, Ag., Jefferson County
County Extension Agent, Ag., Fayette County
County Extension Agent, Ag., Grayson County
County Extension Agent, Ag., Scurry County
County Extension Agent, Ag., Rusk County

Director of Services, UT Institute of Agriculture

Animal Science Specialist

Mecklenburg and Brunswick Tobacco Agent
Engineering Extension Specialist

Southeast Farm Management Specialist
Fauquier Co and North District Director
County Agent, Amherst County

4-21-14

12-12-13

4-26-14
3-10-14
7-8-13

9-14-13
7-20-13

10-20-13

1-19-14
3-12-14
2-4-14

4-18-14
7-28-13
3-24-14



